
To,

Hatti kaapi

Hyderabad

Dear Sir,

Sl.no Particulars Ref Image Qty Unit Rate Amt

1

Dining Chair:Chair made up of Solid Oak wood with PU Polish finish.

3 Nos 16500 49,500.00          

2

Square Table:Square Table Base made up of 75mm MS Pipe with 10mm 

MS Sheet base and 6mm MS Sheet supports on top and Table Top made 

up of 17mm Plywood with 6mm Corian.

Basic cost of corian-750/Sq ft

Size:600Lx600Dx750H

3 Nos 14000 42,000.00          

Tentative Costing only Subject to change as per actual

91,500.00          

16,470.00          

1,07,970.00       

1.0 1 Nos 3660.00 3,660.00            

2.0 1 Nos 16000 16,000.00          

3.0 0 Nos -                     

4.0 0 Nos -                     

19,660.00          

3,538.80            

23,198.80          

1,31,168.80       

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

 

With Kind  Regards

Kalatmak Spatial Systems Pvt Ltd

Grand Total (A+B)

Packing Charges@4%

Transportation Charges

Installation Charges (Client Scope)

Sub Total

GST @ 18%

Total(B)

Unloading Charges(Client Scope)

Sandeep.Y.M

PAYMENT- 60% Advance, Balance before dispatch

Bank/ RTGS Details                                       

NAME : Kalatmak Spatial Systems Pvt Ltd

ICICI Bank , Hoskote Branch Bangalore

A/C # 279305000749

IFSC Code :ICIC0002793

DISPATCH from factory : 4 weeks from date of receiving techinally correct PO with Advance.

VALIDITY of PI- 15 Days

Issue of PO is compulsory, Order will not be accepted with out a PO.

Site Readiness- one coat of paint+Flooring Complete+light fitting installed before dispatch.

Dispatch will happen post receiving of site photograph.

In case of delay in Installation post receiving of fixtures at site due to incomplete site work. Installation charges of 2500/- per 

person per day will be applicable.

Prepared By Checked By

Regd. Office:   Kalatmak Spatial Systems Pvt Ltd

Plot.No.7E, 'KIADB', Industrial Area

Chintamani Road,Pilgumpe Gate,Hoskote

Bangalore Rural-562114.,Tel:-(080),27971218,32943020

Email : kalatmak@gmail.com

PI. No : KAL/BLR/23-24/RE/PN 688

DATE :26-02-2024/R1 05-03-2024

GSTIN:29AABCK4017B1Z0

Sub Total

GST @ 18%

Total(A)

PAN NO:AABBCK4017B

 Quotation /proforma invoice 

We herewith wish to submit our quotation as per details given below:-


