Regd. Office: Kalatmak Spatial Systems Pvt Ltd

Plot.No.7E, 'KIADB', Industrial Area Chintamani Road, Pilgumpe Gate, Hoskote

Bangalore Rural-562114.,Tel:-(080),27971218,32943020

Email: kalatmak@gmail.com



To,

Hatti kaapi Hyderabad

PI. No: KAL/BLR/23-24/RE/PN 688 DATE :26-02-2024/R1 05-03-2024 GSTIN:29AABCK4017B1Z0 PAN NO:AABBCK4017B

Quotation/proforma invoice

Dear Sir,

We horowith wish to submit our quotation as nor details given below:

S1.no	Particulars	Ref Image	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amt
1	Dining Chair:Chair made up of Solid Oak wood with PU Polish finish.		3	Nos	16500	49,500.00
2	Square Table:Square Table Base made up of 75mm MS Pipe with 10mm MS Sheet base and 6mm MS Sheet supports on top and Table Top made up of 17mm Plywood with 6mm Corian. Basic cost of corian-750/Sq ft Size:600Lx600Dx750H	T	3	Nos	14000	42,000.00
	Tentative Costing only Subject to change as per actual					
					Sub Total	91,500.00
					GST @ 18%	16,470.00
					Total(A)	1,07,970.00
1.0	Packing Charges@4%		1	Nos	3660.00	3,660.00
2.0	Transportation Charges		1	Nos	16000	16,000.00
3.0	Unloading Charges(Client Scope)		0	Nos		-
4.0	Installation Charges (Client Scope)		0	Nos		-
					Sub Total	19,660.00
	GST @ 18%					3,538.80
	Total(B)					23,198.80
	Grand Total (A+B)					1,31,168.80

DISPATCH from factory: 4 weeks from date of receiving techinally correct PO with Advance. 2.0

VALIDITY of PI- 15 Days 3.0

Issue of PO is compulsory, Order will not be accepted with out a PO. 4.0

Site Readiness- one coat of paint+Flooring Complete+light fitting installed before dispatch. 5.0

Dispatch will happen post receiving of site photograph. 6.0

person per day will be applicable.

Bank/ RTGS Details

NAME : Kalatmak Spatial Systems Pvt Ltd ICICI Bank, Hoskote Branch Bangalore

A/C # 279305000749 IFSC Code :ICIC0002793

With Kind Regards Kalatmak Spatial Systems Pvt Ltd

Prepared By Sandeep.Y.M Checked By